
 

 

 

WASHINGTON &  
GREENE COUNTY  

ANTIQUE TRACTOR 
ASSOCIATION  

2022 PULL SCHEDULE 

All pulls held at the Washington County Fairgrounds 
2151 North Main Street, Washington, PA 15301 

 
 
DATE     TIME  TYPE   CLASSES RUN  
Saturday, May 7   2:00 pm  Points Pull   Light to Heavy 

 
Saturday, May 21   2:00 pm  Points Pull   Light to Heavy 
 
Saturday, June 4   2:00 pm  Points Pull   Light to Heavy 
 
Saturday, June 18   2:00 pm  Points Pull   Heavy to Light 

 
Saturday, July 9   2:00 pm  Points Pull   Light to Heavy 
 
Sunday, July 10   10:00 am  Points Pull   Light to Heavy 

 
Saturday, July 23   2:00 pm  Points Pull   Light to Heavy 

        
Saturday, September 17  2:00 pm  Points Pull   Heavy to Light 
 
Saturday, September 24  2:00 pm  Rain Date   To be Determined  

 
Saturday, November 5     Banquet 

 
 

   
All dates are subject to change.  

 
 
 

Weight Classes:  2500; 3000; 3500; 4000; 4500; 5000: 5500; 6500; 7500; 8500 & 9500 # 
 

Tractor Pull Cancellation Information: 
 

Todd Day: 724-747-6028 
 Washington & Greene County Antique Tractor Association 

 
 

 
 


